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Monthly Summary – February 2023

GDP Hours

234 HOURS

122 HOURS

0 HOURS

129 HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 
Attributed

Other
Attributed

27,631 
MINUTES

10,028 
MINUTES

(36%)

17,603
MINUTES

(64%)

6,209 
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(-)

6,209
MINUTES

(100%)

0 
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0
MINUTES

(-)

0
MINUTES

(-)

10,210 
MINUTES

0 
MINUTES

(-)

10,210 
MINUTES

(100%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 
Attributed

Other
Attributed

222
(1.9%)

32
(0.3%)

190
(1.6%)

125
(1.5%)

0
(-)

125
(1.5%)

147
(2.0%)

2
(0.1%)

145
(1.9%)

117
(2.1%)

0
(-)

117
(2.1%)

GDP 
Compliance

83%

78%

-

78%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane
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